HYA4
4” Water cooled
Submersible motors
Canned type
Motors designed to work in 4” or wider
wells. The use of very high quality Made
in Italy materials and our strict tests
together with consolidated know how

Capacitor
[μF]
Thrust
load
[N]
Length A
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Cable
section
[mm2 ]
Cable
Length
[m]
HYA4-037S230 0,5 0,37 230 1 3,5 12,5 2860 0,88 52 20 2000 237 6,8 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-055S230 0,75 0,55 230 1 4,8 17,2 2855 0,88 57 25 2000 257 7,9 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-075S230 1 0,75 230 1 5,7 19,7 2840 0,91 63 35 2000 272 9,1 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-110S230 1,5 1,1 230 1 8,2 27,2 2845 0,91 64 40 2000 297 11,2 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-150S230 2 1,5 230 1 10,5 36,4 2840 0,92 68 50 3000 332 13,4 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-220S230 3 2,2 230 1 15,2 48,9 2840 0,91 69 70 3000 387 14,2 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-370S230 5 3,7 230 1 25 98,8 2845 0,95 68 90 6500 634 27,8 4 x 2 2,7
SINGLE PHASE SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS 50Hz 230V WATER COOLED
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Motor/Pump Flange 4” Nema Standard
Degree of protection IP 68

Capacitor
[μF]
Thrust
load
[N]
Length A
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Cable
section
[mm2 ]
Cable
Length
[m]
HYA4-037T230 0,5 0,37 230 3 2,3 9,3 2855 0,57 71 - 2000 212 5,8 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-055T230 0,75 0,55 230 3 2,8 14,0 2855 0,65 76 - 2000 237 6,8 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-075T230 1 0,75 230 3 3,4 16,1 2850 0,72 77 - 2000 257 7,9 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-110T230 1,5 1,1 230 3 5 26,0 2820 0,77 72 - 2000 272 9,1 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-150T230 2 1,5 230 3 6,6 28,6 2835 0,80 71 - 3000 297 11,2 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-220T230 3 2,2 230 3 9,8 41,1 2835 0,80 70 - 3000 332 13,4 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-300T230 4 3 230 3 13 78,5 2855 0,79 73 - 3000 387 18,9 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-400T230 5,5 4 230 3 17,2 89,4 2845 0,76 77 - 6500 574 23,4 4 x 2 2,7
HYA4-550T230 7,5 5,5 230 3 24,5 113,4 2850 0,76 74 - 6500 634 27,8 4 x 2 2,7
THREE PHASE SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS 50Hz 230V WATER COOLED
Type P2
[Hp]
P2

Capacitor
[μF]
Thrust
load
[N]
Length A
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Cable
section
[mm2 ]
Cable
Length
[m]
HYA4-037T400 0,5 0,37 400 3 1,4 6,0 2850 0,54 70 - 2000 212 5,8 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-055T400 0,75 0,55 400 3 1,7 8,3 2855 0,62 75 - 2000 237 6,8 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-075T400 1 0,75 400 3 2,1 9,8 2825 0,76 68 - 2000 257 7,9 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-110T400 1,5 1,1 400 3 3,2 16,1 2825 0,68 73 - 2000 272 9,1 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-150T400 2 1,5 400 3 4,1 18,7 2840 0,75 71 - 3000 297 11,2 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-220T400 3 2,2 400 3 5,9 28,1 2830 0,78 69 - 3000 332 13,4 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-300T400 4 3 400 3 7,9 48,4 2850 0,76 72 - 3000 387 18,9 4 x 1,5 1,7
HYA4-400T400 5,5 4 400 3 10,1 51,5 2850 0,74 77 - 6500 574 23,4 4 x 2 2,7
HYA4-550T400 7,5 5,5 400 3 13,9 66,6 2850 0,77 74 - 6500 634 27,8 4 x 2 2,7
HYA4-750T400 10 7,5 400 3 16,9 91,5 2845 0,76 74 - 6500 734 31,4 4 x 2 2,7
THREE PHASE SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS 50Hz 400V WATER COOLED